	City of Madi				ISON Ma	tity of Madison dison, WI 53703 cityofmadison.com	
	Legislation Details						
File #:	6389	95 Version: ´	1	Name:	Approving plans and specifications f stormwater management improveme serve Phase 1of the Subdivision kno Place Addition No. 1 and authorizing be undertaken by the Developer. Pri No. 9008.	ents required to own as Paragon g construction to	
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/25	/2021		In control:	Engineering Division		
On agenda:	2/23	/2021		Final action:	2/23/2021		
Enactment date:	3/3/2	2021		Enactment #:	RES-21-00133		
Title:	serv	Approving plans and specifications for public stormwater management improvements required to serve Phase 1of the Subdivision known as Paragon Place Addition No. 1 and authorizing construction to be undertaken by the Developer. Private Contract No. 9008. (9th AD)					
Sponsors:	BOA	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	on	Result	
2/23/2021	1	COMMON COUNCIL			ppt Unanimously Under Suspension of es 2.04, 2.24, & 2.25	Pass	
2/3/2021	1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS			UNI 2.05	COMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT DER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 5, 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF	Pass	

OFFICER Refer

1/25/2021	1	Engineering Division